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(2ND CAMPUS, JANKIPURAM EXT.) 

 

 

 
 

APPLICATION FORM FOR OF SUBJECT EXPERTS IN THE LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY. 
 
 

1. NAME OF FACULTY- 

2. CANDIDATE NAME 

3. FATHERS NAME/HUSBAND NAME: 

4. PERMANENT ADRESS- 

5 LOCAL ADDRESS 

6. ADHAR NUMBER- 

7. MOBILE NUMBER, 

8. EMAIL-ID 

9. EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION 
 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Examination 
Passed 

Board/University Year Subjects Max. 
Mark 
s 

Obtained 
Marks 

Percentage 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

 
All Interested Candidates are required to complete the application form as above and 

submit it on due date and time with all your DOCUMENTS. 
 
 

 
(Signature of Applicant) 

 
 


